LUNCH MENU 12 NOON -4:00PM

SOUP, SANDWICHES & LIGHT BITES
Soup of the day served with freshly baked bread roll

Freshly prepared sandwiches

2 fillings served with tortilla chips & crispy wedges (add soup £3.50)

Toasted sandwiches

2 fillings served with tortilla chips & crispy wedges (add soup £3.50)

Fillings (extra fillings +50p each); Cajun chicken mayo | egg mayo | bacon | chicken |
cheese | ham | mixed salad | tomato | onion | tuna

City Hotel club sandwich

Chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo served with tortilla chips & crispy wedges
Seafood chowder, salmon, smoked haddock, prawns & cockles served with wheaten bread

MAIN COURSE

Freshly caught, battered fish: haddock in homemade beer batter, mushy peas and tartar
sauce

80z BBQ beef burger in a brioche bun, topped with cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion and
pickles

Open Steak sandwich —tender strips of steak, sauté peppers and onions, topped with garlic
mayo and hot sauce

Classic chicken and bacon Caesar salad

Stone baked 10-inch margherita pizza

Stone baked 10-inch pepperoni pizza

Chef’s lunch special - dish of the day, cooked fresh with local produce

VEGAN AND VEGETARIAN DISHES

Vegetarian Madras served with basmati rice and naan bread

Cauliflower and quinoa burger served with lettuce, tomato, onion and BBQ sauce
Add Quorn

SIDES (One side included with each main course)
Chunky chips | garlic potatoes | roast root veg | mixed salad

SAUCES
Peppercorn sauce | roast gravy | white wine sauce | red wine jus

£5.95

£5.95

£6.95

£6.95

£9.95
£6.95

£12.95

£13.95

£13.50

£12.50

£12.95

£13.95

£9.95

£12.95
£12.95
£3.00

£4.50

£1.50



SOMETHING LIGHTER

Scone with butter and preserves
Biscuits selection

2 mini-Danish pastries
Blueberry muffin

Freshly baked croissants
City Hotel breakfast bap with bacon, sausage & egg (available until 12 noon)
All of above served with tea or coffee

HOT DRINKS

Espresso

Double espresso

Americano

Cappuccino

Café latte

Flat white

Mocha

Organic fairtrade Hot Chocolate

Flavoured syrups (added to any of the above)

Tea

Speciality teas

Choose from:

Irish breakfast | earl grey | camomile | green tea | decaffeinated black | peppermint |
red berries

Selection of non-milk available on request.

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES

All food is prepared in a kitchen where cross contamination may occur and our menu descriptions do not
include allingredients. Full allergen information is available upon request. All weights stated are uncooked. All

prices include VAT.

£4.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50

£4.50
£6.95

£2.75
£3.50
£3.00
£3.35
£3.35
£3.15
£3.95
£3.95

50p

£2.95
£2.95



