LUNCH MENU 12 NOON – 4:00PM



SOUP, SANDWICHES & LIGHT BITES	
Soup of the day served with freshly baked bread roll	£5.95
Freshly prepared sandwiches	
2 fillings served with tortilla chips & crispy wedges (add soup £3.50)	£5.95
Toasted sandwiches	00.05
2 fillings served with tortilla chips & crispy wedges (add soup £3.50) Fillings (extra fillings +50p each); Cajun chicken mayo egg mayo bacon chicken	£6.95
cheese ham mixed salad tomato onion tuna	£6.95
City Hotel club sandwich	20.00
Chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo served with tortilla chips & crispy wedge	es £9.95
Seafood chowder, salmon, smoked haddock, prawns & cockles served with wheater	en bread £6.95
MAIN COURSE	t- ut- u
Freshly caught, battered fish: haddock in homemade beer batter, mushy peas and sauce	£12.95
8oz BBQ beef burger in a brioche bun, topped with cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion a	
pickles	£13.95
Open Steak sandwich – tender strips of steak, sauté peppers and onions, topped w	ith garlic
mayo and hot sauce	£13.50
Classic chicken and bacon Caesar salad	£12.50
Stone baked 10-inch margherita pizza	£12.95
Stone baked 10-inch pepperoni pizza	£13.95
Chef's lunch special – dish of the day, cooked fresh with local produce	£9.95
VEGAN AND VEGETARIAN DISHES	
Vegetarian Madras served with basmati rice and naan bread	£12.95
Cauliflower and quinoa burger served with lettuce, tomato, onion and BBQ sauce	£12.95
Add Quorn	£3.00
SIDES (One side included with each main course)	
,	
Chunky chips garlic potatoes roast root veg mixed salad	£4.50
SAUCES	
Peppercorn sauce roast gravy white wine sauce red wine jus	£1.50



SOMETHING LIGHTER

Scone with butter and preserves	£4.50
Biscuits selection	£4.00
2 mini-Danish pastries	£4.50
Blueberry muffin	£4.50
Freshly baked croissants	£4.50
City Hotel breakfast bap with bacon, sausage & egg (available until 12 noon)	£6.95
All of above served with tea or coffee	
HOT DRINKS	
TIOT DAINKS	
Espresso	£2.75
Double espresso	£3.50
Americano	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.35
Café latte	£3.35
Flat white	£3.15
Mocha	£3.95
Organic fairtrade Hot Chocolate	£3.95
Flavoured syrups (added to any of the above)	50p
Tea	£2.95
Speciality teas	£2.95
Choose from:	22.00
Irish breakfast earl grey camomile green tea decaffeinated black peppermint red berries	

Selection of non-milk available on request.

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES

All food is prepared in a kitchen where cross contamination may occur and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. Full allergen information is available upon request. All weights stated are uncooked. All prices include VAT.